
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Delmenhorst/
Oldenburg-Land Pokal 2023/24

Kreispokal Jungen 19 A
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Piper, Meike, Mobil: 0176-10083752, Tel.: 04221/ 43464, Fax: 04221 / 43464, stephan.piper@ewetel.net

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024

13:00
13:00
12:00
12:00
11:00
11:00

5
6
3
4
1
2

TSV Ganderkesee
VfL Stenum
TSG Hatten-Sandkrug IV
TSG Hatten-Sandkrug
TSV Ganderkesee
TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug
TSG Hatten-Sandkrug IV
TSV Ganderkesee
VfL Stenum
VfL Stenum
TSG Hatten-Sandkrug IV

4:0
4:0
0:4
4:0
4:0
4:0
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